



ABOUT CONTACT ADVERTISE | JOIN SNAG MEMBERS

LOGIN

METALSMITH MAGAZINE EVENTS

MAKER PROFILES

MEMBERSHIP

NEWS

RESOURCES & OPPORTUNITIES

GET INVOLVED

View Opportunity

Opportunities Post an Opportunity Subscribe Terms & Guidelines

Posted July 10th, 2019 / Ends July 19th, 2019

Artistar Jewels Call for Entries

Like 0

Contact Information:

Artistar Jewels

Flag for review

The selections for the new edition of Artistar Jewels, that takes place from the 24th to the 27th of October 2019 during Milan Jewelry Week, are about to close!

Artistar Jewels is an annual project, now in its 7th edition, that promotes contemporary jewellery artists and designers. Participants have the chance to have their creations published in a volume distributed all over the world, exhibited in a prestigious location in the heart of Milan, and sold in the online shop www.artistarjewels.com. The exhibition takes place during Milano Jewelry Week in October, a week dedicated to the jewelry world, in which there will be workshops and lectures about contemporary jewelry, graduation shows from Italian and International schools, and exhibitions from international jewelry galleries.

http://www.artistarjewels.com/

advertisement



CONNECT WITH SNAG

Find SNAG on any of these networks and get up to date information where you want it most.















ADVERTISER PAYMENT

DONATE TO SNAG